Nordea

FINANCE

Vendor & Direct Sales Vendor Industry & Transportation

Jesper Egelund

Head of Vendor & Direct Sales
TIf. +45 29 12 67 67
jesper.egelund@nordea.com

Bjorn lversen

Key Account Manager | Sydjylland og Fyn
TIf. +45 61 22 25 61
bjorn.iversen@nordea.com

Sune Kjaergaard Andersen

Key Account Manager | Sydjylland og Fyn
Tlf. +45 612273 83
sune.kjaergaard.andersen@nordea.com

Hans Jergen Stenz

Key Account Manager | Midt- og Nordjylland

TIf. +45 23 65 51 61
hans.jorgen.stenz@nordea.com

Bo Rasmus Jacobsen

Account Manager | Midt- og Nordjylland
TIf. +45 611599 55
bo.rasmus.jacobsen@nordea.com

Jorgen Keldorff Boysen

Key Account Manager | Sjaelland og @erne
TIf. +4529 12 80 94
jorgen.boysen@nordea.com

Erik Stromfeldt

Key Account Manager | Sjeelland og @erne
Tlf. +45512317 71
erik.stromfeldt@nordea.com

nordeafinance.dk

Jesper Moller

Head of Vendor Industry & Transportation
TIf. +45 5122 42 62
jesper.moller@nordea.com

Claes Gregersen

Key Account Manager

TIf. +45 61 20 94 88
claes.gregersen@nordea.com

Thomas Randers

Key Account Manager

TIf. +4520 90 66 12
thomas.randers@nordea.com

Vendor High Tech

Lars Brundstedt

Head of Vendor High Tech
TIf. +45 612273 42
lars.brundstedt@nordea.com

Kenneth Heller Pedersen

Key Account Manager

TIf. +45 2117 71 91
kenneth.heller.pedersen@nordea.com



